
 

 
 

 

 
 
Below is a list of general scholarship search engines that may help you secure 
additional funds to help cover the cost of your tuition. 
 
College Board: https://opportunity.collegeboard.org 
 
College Net - http://www.collegenet.com/mach25 
 
Community Foundation for Greater Buffalo: https://www.cfgb.org/ 
 
Fast Aid – www.fastaid.com 
 
Fast Web – www.fastweb.org 
 
Federal Student Aid: http://www.studentaid.gov/scholarship 
 
Fresch Info – www.freschinfo.com 
 
Patterson Fund Foundation: http://www.pattersonfund.foundation 
 
Scholarship Page – http://www.scholarship-page.com 
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